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1. Rang Tschannen Ernst 193 188 94 191 97 82 102.1 947.1

2. Rang Hinnen Susanne 185 188 93 186 95 82 111.3 940.3

3. Rang Noser Markus 189 176 90 184 91 85 109.7 924.7

4. Rang Seiz Brigitta 180 189 90 181 88 84 109.4 921.4

5. Rang Jost Hans-Rudolf 190 185 85 181 90 81 109 921

6. Rang Wälli Peter 192 192 97 183 0 81 109.5 854.5

7. Rang Hinnen Marlies 181 177 93 186 0 0 107.5 744.5

8. Rang Schelling Christian 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 97

9. Rang Ehrbar Peter 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 81

10. Rang Decurtins Christoph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Decurtins Margrit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seyfert Rolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spengler Werner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wälli Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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